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gth BSL: Prett Cliffs Pavilion, Station
: y Woman
CLIFFS PAVILION
S PR Aug Thursday 8th August 2024 8pm Road
Southend On Sea Essex
I<€V\/ A Tour with Sign Language 47 Kew Green Kew
ug Sunday 11th Aug 2024 - 11am - 12pm | Richmond TWO 3AB
barbican 17th Captions: Kiss Mg, Kate Silk Street London, EC2Y
Aug Saturday 17th Aug, 2.30pm 8DS
Tel: 0207 638 8891
20t Captions: The Years Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,
vvvvvvv Aug Tuesday 20th August 7:30pm N1 1TA access@almeida.co.uk
22"d BSL: Here You Come Again Cliffs Pavilion, Station Road
Aug Thursday 22nd August 2024 8pm Southend On Sea Essex
SS0 7RA Box Office
23 BSL Tour: Women of the RNLI l[\\l/]ational Maritime
Friday 23rd August 2024 2-3pm useum
August & Greenwich, London,
SE10 9NF
barbican 24 BSL: Kiss Me, Kate Silk Street London, EC2Y
Aug Saturday 24th August, 2.30pm 8DS
Tel: 0207 638 8891
gational 25th BSL tour: the Collection National Portrait
ortrait
Sunday 25th August - 2pm - 3pm Gallery,
el AUgUSt St Martin’s Place,
. 31st Captions: The Grapes of Wrath Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
NationalTheatre

August

Saturday 31st August 1pm

access@nationalthaetre.org.uk
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5 3 BSL : Fiddler on the Roof Open Air Theatre
%&N Sept Tuesday 3rd September, 7:45pm Inner Circle Regent’s
y - Park
4t BSL: Raymond Antrobus: Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
Signs, Music Road, London, SE1 8XX,
Sept Wednesday 4th Sep 2024, accesslist@southbankcentre.co.
5th BSL: Chisato Minamimura: Mark of A | Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
Woman Road, London, SE1 8XX,
Sept Thursday 5th Sep 2024, 7.30pm accesslist@southbankcentre.co.
gth BSL: Martin O’Brien: An Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
Ambulance to the Future Road, London, SE1 8XX,
Sept Friday 6th Sep 2024, 8.30pm accesslist@southbankcentre.co.
. 6" Captioned: Fiddler on the Roof Open Air Theatre
%ﬁ“ Sept Friday 6th September, 7:45pm Inner Circle Regent’s
/ RE Park
15T -15™ BSL and Captions: Antony and Cleopatra 21 New Globe
S Walk,
ept Sunday 1st September - 1pm and 6:30pm Bankside
Tuesday 3rd September - 7:30pm
Wednesday 4th September - 2pm
Thursday 5th September - 7:30pm
Friday 6th September - 2pm
Saturday 7th September - 2pm
Saturday 7th September - 7:30pm
Tuesday 10th September - 7:30pm
Wednesday 11th September - 7:30pm
Thursday 12th September - 7:30pm
Sunday 15th September - 1pm
Sunday 15th September - 6:30pm
Y+‘"51,, 4th Captions: The Comedy of Errors 21 New Globe
% & Wednesday 4th September - 7:30pm Walk,
gy Sept ’ i i Bankside
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Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere

7th BSL: Touretteshero: Burnt Out in
Biscuit Land Road, London, SE1 8XX,
Sept Saturday 7th Sep 2024 accesslist@southbankcentre.co.
gth BSL: Touretteshero: Burnt Out in Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
Biscuit Land Road, London, SE1 8XX,
Sept Sunday 8th Sep 2024 accesslist@southbankcentre.co.
gth BSL: FlawBored: It’s a Motherf**king | Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
Pleasure Road, London, SE1 8XX,
Sept Sunday 8th September at 2.00pm accesslist@southbankcentre.co.
/ gth Kew Garden-s - Fr.ee Guided Walking Royal Botanic Gardens Kew
I{e\]\ ' Sept Tour with Sign Language 47 Kew Green Kew
ROYAL BOTANIC GARDENS ep Sunday 8th Sept 2024 = 1 1am - 12pm Richmond TW9 3AB
NationalTheatre 11 BSL: The Hot Wing King Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
Sept Wednesday 11th Sept 7.30pm access@nationalthaetre.org.uk
[CLFFs PAVILON| 12t BSL: Hairspray Cliffs Pavilion, Station Road
Sept Thursday 12th September 2024 Southend On Sea Essex
- SS0 7RA Box Office
NationalTheatre 12t BSL: The Grapes of Wrath Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
Sept Thursday 12th September 7pm access@nationalthaetre.org.uk
NationalTheatre 13t Captions: The Hot Wing King Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
Sept Friday 13th September 7.30pm access@nationalthaetre.org.uk

THEATRE COMPANY

GRAEAL

1 3th
Sept -
5" Oct

Shakespeare North Playhouse
13" Sept-5™ Oct
Prospero Place, Prescot L34 3AB

BSL and Captions : Romeo and Juliet

Graeae Theatre Company
Tel: 020 7613 6900,
Minicom: 020 7613 6918
Fax: 020 7613 6919
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17th Captions: Curators introduction The National Gallery,
gﬂﬁg@# Hockney and Piero: A Longer Look Trafalgar Square, London
Sept Tuesday, 17th Sept 2024 - 1pm - 2pm WGC2N 5DN,
 RGE 18t BSL: Bedroom Farce — A Comedy Queens Theatre Billet Lane,
ST THRAIRE, Sept Wednesday 18th September 7:30pm RM11 1QT, Tel: 01708462362
access@queens-
Tritaliai 18th Captions: The 39 Steps Trafalgar Studio
Studi(?s Sept Wednesday 18th September 7:30pm 14 Whitehall,
London
19th BSL: Floella Benjamins Coming to Oxford Playhouse
England 11-12 Beaumont Street
Sept
P Thursday 19th September - 6pm Oxford, OX1 2LW, Tel:
20th BSL: The Black Saint and The Sinner Lady :g“ss”eet London, EC2Y
Friday 20th Sep, 7.45pm
Sept y P, 7-45P Tel: 0207 638 8891
O 20t Captioned: G Sloane Square London,
. SW1W 8AS
& ST Friday 20th September - 7.45pm
UR Sept Box Office: 020 7565
OYAL 21st Captioned: G Sloane Square London, SW1W
&)U Sept Saturday 21st September - 2pm 8AS
Box Office: 020 7565 5000
Bt 11 ROVAL COLLECTION 24t BSL Tour - Buckingham Palace The Queens Gallery,
o Sept Tuesday, 24th Sept 2024 Buckingham Palace,
ep 5pm -7pm London SW1A 1AA
r)/\ |-2|I< 24th Captions: 23.5 Hours Clifton Terrace, Finsbury
A 4] Sept Tuesday 24th September - Park
fliETRERCALE ELR 7:30pm London, N4 3JP
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25th Captions: Matilda Cambridge Theatre, Seven Dials
m Wednesday 25th 32-34 Earlham Street, London WC2H
ROYAL Sept
SEMSRNTARE September 2024 - 2pm 9HU
Trafalgar 25th BSL: The 39 Steps Trafalgar Studio
Studios Sept Wednesday 25th September 7:30pm 14 Whitehall, London
P SW1A 2DY
[T ] 26" BSL: Abigails Party Theatre Royal Stratford
SRAYESRD AL Sept Thursday 26th September, Gerry Raffles Square, Stratford
7.30pm London, E15 1BN Tel: 020 8534
26 Captions: A Face in the Crowd Young Vic, 66 The Cut, Waterloo
Sept Thursday 26th September, 7.30pm London, SE1 8LZ, Tel:
[ m 27" Captions: Abigails Party Theatre Royal Stratford
PRSI Sept Friday 27th September, 7.30pm Gerry Raffles Square, Stratford
London, E15 1BN Tel: 020 8534
- 27t Captions: Talk and draw The National Gallery,
GALLERY Sept The Baptism of Christ Trafalgar Square, London
P Friday, 27th Sept 2024 - 4pm - 5pm WC2N 5DN,
28th BSL: The Multi-Story Orchestra: Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
Sept Verified Road, London, SE1 8XX,
Saturday 28 September accesslist@southbankcentre.co.
gg?gg?: 29" BSL tour: the Collection National Portrait
Gallery Sept Sunday 29th September - 2pm - 3pm Gallery,'
St Martin’s Place,
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